2015

ICE HOCKEY

{g IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

CE HOCKEY

|
WOMEN’S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

CHINA

Division | - Group B

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 12 APR 2015
Including Game #15

Playing Statistics

(\[¢}

24

Name

MAZZOCCHI Giulia
MASPERI Michelle
RICCA Valentina
SALETTA Carola
BALLARDINI Elena

ZACCHERINI Nadine

de ROCCO Linda

BETTARINI Valentina

de la FOREST de DIVONNE Anna
GASPERINI Alice

LARGER Beatrix

BATTISTI Giorgia

BONAFINI Eleonora
ORLANDINI Anneke Katharina
CARIGNANO Silvia

STOCKER Franziska

KLOTZ Daniela

DALPRA Eleonora

ZANDEGIACOMO MISTROTOFOLO Federica
ELLISCASIS Hanna

GIUS Samantha

Goalkeeping Statistics

ITA - Italy

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

M MTMTMEOOUO MUOTTTT TMTMOOUO UTOOOO

~

~

[é)]

O oo goooo goa oo oo oa

0 O 0 0 0 0
0 O 0 2 +2 0 0
0 1 1 4 +1 0 0
11 2 2 +2 0 1
0 O 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 4 +1 0 0
0 O 0 8 -1 0 0
1 4 5 4 0 1 1
0 O 0 0o -3 0 0
0 O 0 0 0 0 0
4 1 5 2 0 0 1
0 O 0 0 0 0 0
0 O 0 0 0 0 0
0 O 0 0o -1 0 0
11 2 4 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0
0 O 0 0 0 0
3 1 4 6 +2 0 0
0 1 1 2 +3 0 0
1 0 1 4 0 0 0
0o 2 2 2 -1 0 0

o

O OO0 000 OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO oo

0
0
14

N
ON AP ORFRPN OFRPOCOW WO

N
PN

10

0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
12.50
0.00
0.00

57.14
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.00

0.00
0.00
14.29
0.00
25.00

0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MAZZOCCHI Giulia 5 5 3 184:15 60.59 10 72 82 87.80 3.26 003
20 KLOTZ Daniela 5 5 2 119:52 3941 4 40 44 9091 2.00 011
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
IHW488000_83 34.0 Report Created  SUN 12 APR 2015 15:13 GMT+8 Page 1/1



