



IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP B



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 12 APR 2015 Including Game #15

ITA - Italy

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/-	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	MAZZOCCHI Giulia	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	MASPERI Michelle	D	5	0	0	0	2	+2	0	0	0	0	0.00
3	RICCA Valentina	D	5	0	1	1	4	+1	0	0	0	14	0.00
4	SALETTA Carola	F	5	1	1	2	2	+2	0	1	0	5	20.00
5	BALLARDINI Elena	D	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0.00
6	ZACCHERINI Nadine	D	5	0	1	1	4	+1	0	0	0	3	0.00
7	de ROCCO Linda	D	5	0	0	0	8	-1	0	0	0	9	0.00
9	BETTARINI Valentina	D	5	1	4	5	4	0	1	1	0	8	12.50
10	de la FOREST de DIVONNE Anna	F	5	0	0	0	0	-3	0	0	0	21	0.00
11	GASPERINI Alice	F	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
12	LARGER Beatrix	F	5	4	1	5	2	0	0	1	0	7	57.14
13	BATTISTI Giorgia	F	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
14	BONAFINI Eleonora	F	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	0.00
16	ORLANDINI Anneke Katharina	D	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
17	CARIGNANO Silvia	F	5	1	1	2	4	0	0	0	0	4	25.00
18	STOCKER Franziska	D	5	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
20	KLOTZ Daniela	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	DALPRA Eleonora	F	5	3	1	4	6	+2	0	0	0	21	14.29
22	ZANDEGIACOMO MISTROTOFOLO Federica	F	5	0	1	1	2	+3	0	0	0	8	0.00
23	ELLISCASIS Hanna	F	5	1	0	1	4	0	0	0	0	4	25.00
24	GIUS Samantha	F	5	0	2	2	2	-1	0	0	0	10	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1 MAZZOCCHI Giulia	5	5	3	184:15	60.59	10	72	82	87.80	3.26	0 0 3
20 KLOTZ Daniela	5	5	2	119:52	39.41	4	40	44	90.91	2.00	0 1 1

LEGE	ND					
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward	
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played	
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals	
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage	
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team	
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won	
+/-	Plus/minus net					